P R O D U C T D A T A S H E E T
Fiber Optic Converters
BMFBRBaudMaster
TM
3-in-1 Signal Conversion
Multi-mode operation: RS-232 to Fiber; RS-422 to
Fiber; and RS-485 to Fiber. Transmits full or half
duplex asynchronous serial optical signals over two

Gender Changer, 9 pin D-sub Male/Male
Cable, DB-9 Serial Male/Female (for RS-232)
Ordering Information
BMFBR - U E P
OPTICAL TRANSMITTER (CONNECTOR)
M = 820 nm Standard Power (ST)
E = 820 nm High Power (ST)
A= 650 nm (SMA)
T= 650 nm (ST)
TYPE
U = RS-232/485/422 to Fiber Converter
C = RS-232 to Fiber Converter
R = RS-485/422 to Fiber Converter
RS-485/422/Power TERMINATION PLUG
P = Parallel Entry
V = Vertical (Perpendicular) Entry
600 Watt Transient Voltage Suppression on all RS-485/422, RS-232
and Power lines.
TM
BMFBR Fiber Optic ConvertersBaudMaster
TM
Optical Transmitter
820 nm LED, Type ST Connector,
Output Power -22.2 to -6.9 dBm
650 nm LED, Type ST or SMA Connector
Output Power -7.5 dBm (POF), -18.0 dBm (HCS)
Optical Receiver
820 nm, Type ST Connector, -24 dBm minimum input
650 nm, Type ST or SMA Connector, -21.6 dBm (POF),
-23 dBm (HCS)